Asus Monitor VG279Q3A 27-inch, Full HD(1920x1080), 180Hz, Fast IPS

Basic information

Producer:

AB Code:

Vendor Code:

EAN Code:
External warranty:

Price

ASUS
UPASU027XSVG9Q3
VG279Q3A
4711387163085

3 years

Net Price:
Gross Price:

Parameters

205.00 €
252.15 €

Energy label:

Model:

Aspect ratio:

Screen size (diag.):
Matrix type:

Display surface:

Touch screen:
Transreflective technology:
Visible area, vertical:
Visible area, horizontal:
Dot pitch:

Resolution:

Response time :
Brightness:

Static contrast:

Refresh rate:

Frequency, horizontal min.:
Frequency, horizontal max.:
Frequency, vertical min.:
Frequency, vertical max.:
Viewing angle, horizontal:
Viewing angle, vertical:
Number of colors:

1/0 connectors:

1/0 connectors:

1/0 connectors:
Bluetooth:

WiFi:

Speakers built-in :

TV tuner built-in:

Web camera:

Auto Pivot:

Height adjustment:
Certificates:

Certificates:

VESA:

Power consumption:
Energy class:
Accessories included:
Optional accessory:
Color:

Height:

Height with stand:
Width:

Depth:

Depth with stand:
Weight:

Weight with stand:

Other features:
Warranty:

Pobierz

TUF Gaming VG279Q3A
16:9

27"

TFT IPS

Matt

No

LED

336.15 mm

597.6 mm

0.311 mm

1920 x 1080 (FHD 1080)
1ms

250 cd/m?

1000:1

180 Hz

30 Hz

250 Hz

48 Hz

180 Hz

178 °

178 °

16,7 min

1 x 3,5 mm minijack
2 x HDMI

1 x DisplayPort

No

No

Yes

No

None

No

No

AMD FreeSync Premium
TUV

100 x 100

18w

E

Black
369 mm
453 mm
615 mm
60 mm
193 mm
3.8 kg
4.6 kg

W

TUF GAMING



http://www.tcpdf.org

